2020-2021 Cougar Athletic Club Executive Board

President-Erick Spears
615-861-0830
spears24@live.com
erick.spears@vumc.org

VP-Allison Busing
615-504-4830
allison.busing@comcast.net

VP-Kevin Hacker
615-330-3665
kevinhacker@comcast.net

Secretary-Cindy Scearce
615-337-6557
cscearceQ7@att.net

Co-Treasurer-Tami Jones
615-319-5061
tami-jones@att.net

Member-At-Large Debbie Dillard

615-423-9365
dillard1209@gmail.com

Co-Treasurer-Kim Stinson
615-589-0908
centennialcactreasurer@gmail.com

Member-At-Large- Doug Garrett
615-948-4660
doug.garrett@capitol.tn.gov

dkkgarrett@comcast.net

Member-At-Large-Gary Stinson
615-496-7530
garymstinson@gmail.com

Member-At-Large-Janice Nelson
615-472-8685
starachievement@hotmail.com

Member-At-Large-Mandy Skrove
615-414-9878
skrovefamily@gmail.com

MISSION STATEMENT

The purpose of this organization shall be:
e To provide supplemental financial support for the enrichment and enhancement of athletic

programs at Centennial High School;

e To enlist financial and moral support within the community for the above endeavors in order
to achieve excellence for the same as a civic symbol for the entire Williamson County
community;

e To encourage, among the parents and the students at the elementary and middle school
levels, an interest in the athletic programs and activities as preparation in and support of the
organizations activities at Centennial High School, and;

e To promote school spirit and encourage individual team support groups to become active
members of the Cougar Athletic Club.
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